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Privatisation by way of merger by absorption 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of China National Building Material Company Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securitie
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Purchase 266,000 $5.5577 192,178,846 6.6748% 

Purchase 542,000 $5.5577 192,720,846 6.6936% 

Purchase 542,000 $5.5561 193,262,846 6.7124% 

Purchase 22,000 $5.6000 193,284,846 6.7132% 

Purchase 72,000 $5.6000 193,356,846 6.7157% 

Purchase 564,000 $5.5611 193,920,846 6.7353% 

Purchase 300,000 $5.5611 194,220,846 6.7457% 

Purchase 158,000 $5.5611 194,378,846 6.7512% 

Purchase 78,000 $5.5611 194,456,846 6.7539% 

Purchase 258,000 $5.5611 194,714,846 6.7629% 

Purchase 642,000 $5.5611 195,356,846 6.7852% 

Purchase 6,000 $5.5800 195,362,846 6.7854% 

Purchase 62,000 $5.5581 195,424,846 6.7875% 

Purchase 128,000 $5.6000 195,552,846 6.7920% 

Purchase 48,000 $5.6000 195,600,846 6.7936% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

BlackRock, Inc. is a Class (6) associate of the Offeror by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeror. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

The 22nd dealing indicates a transfer upon in-


